
For Additional  
Information:

Sam Pozez | (703) 698-4028 
spozez@uniwestco.com

Retail Space For Lease | Yorktowne Center 
8100 Arlington Boulevard | Falls Church | Virginia 22042

Premium shopping center located at the corner of Route 50/Arlington Boulevard and Gallows Road 

YORKTOWNE

CENTER



For Additional  
Information:

Sam Pozez | (703) 698-4028 
spozez@uniwestco.com

Retail Space for Lease YORKTOWNE

CENTER

PAGE 2

Property Highlights 

• Join Aldi, CVS and Five Guys

• Signalized intersection with a dedicated turn 
lane on Gallows Road

• Freeway visibility with direct access to and from
I-495

• Located at the intersection of Gallows Road and 
Route 50/Arlington Boulevard

• 42,000 cars pass on Route 50/Arlington Blvd. in 
annual average workday traffic(AAWDT) and 
42,000 cars pass on Gallows road in AAWDT

• Conveniently located near Inova Medical 
Center, Mosaic District, and the Dunn Loring 
Metro Station(Orange line)



For Additional  
Information:

Sam Pozez | (703) 698-4028 
spozez@uniwestco.com

Exceptionally Located in Merrifield, VA YORKTOWNE

CENTER

PAGE 3

SamPozez
Highlight



For Additional  
Information:

Sam Pozez | (703) 698-4028 
spozez@uniwestco.com

YORKTOWNE

CENTER

PAGE 4

A Busy, Economically Thriving Corridor

POPULATION  

1 Mile 
19,061

3 Mile 
146,183

5 Mile 
369,255

DAYTIME POPULATION

1 Mile 
28,023 

3 Mile 
155,047

5 Mile 
402,346

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

1 Mile 
$139,237 

3 Mile 
$159,180

5 Mile 
$171,362

GALLOWS RD. & ARLINGTON BLVD.

42,000 
AAWDT 

SamPozez
Highlight



All information herein is obtained from sources deemed reliable but no warranty or representation is made to the accuracy thereof.

For Additional  
Information, 
Please Contact: 

Sam Pozez | Leasing Agent 
(703) 698-4028 | spozez@uniwestco.com

Uniwest Commercial Realty 
8191 Strawberry Ln, Suite 3 
Falls Church, VA 22042 
703-698-4040 | uniwestco.com

YORKTOWNE

CENTER




