Retail Space For Lease | Yorktowne Center

8100 Arlington Boulevard | Falls Church | Virginia 22042





Premium shopping center located at the corner of Route 50/Arlington Boulevard and Gallows Road



For Additional Information:

Retail Space for Lease

PAGE 2 YORKTOWNE CENTER

Property Highlights

- Join Aldi, CVS and Five Guys
- Signalized intersection with a dedicated turn lane on Gallows Road
- Freeway visibility with direct access to and from I-495
- Located at the intersection of Gallows Road and Route 50/Arlington Boulevard
- 42,000 cars pass on Route 50/Arlington Blvd. in annual average workday traffic(AAWDT) and 42,000 cars pass on Gallows road in AAWDT
- Conveniently located near Inova Medical Center, Mosaic District, and the Dunn Loring Metro Station(Orange line)





For Additional Information:

Exceptionally Located in Merrifield, VA







For Additional Information:

A Busy, Economically Thriving Corridor





POPULATIO	N
•	•

1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
19,061	146,183	369,255



1 Mile	•	3 Mile	5 Mile
28,023	•	155,047	402,346

DAYTIME POPULATION



AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME				
	3 Mile			
\$139,237	\$159,180	\$171,362		



GALLOWS RD. & ARLINGTON BLVD. 42,000 AAWDT





For Additional Information:









For Additional Information, Please Contact:

Sam Pozez | Leasing Agent (703) 698-4028 | spozez@uniwestco.com

Uniwest Commercial Realty 8191 Strawberry Ln, Suite 3 Falls Church, VA 22042 703-698-4040 | uniwestco.com



All information herein is obtained from sources deemed reliable but no warranty or representation is made to the accuracy thereof.